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All dimensions in mm.

PC/104 Plus Connectors
Accessories

 Accessory connectors and components for use with  
the PC/104 Plus range.

 Shroud M22-604 is used to protect the long tails of the 
Stackthrough connectors from page 155, and ensures  
alignment with a mating receptacle. It self retains  
on the underside of the PCB following soldering/fitting  
the Stackthrough connector, by latching into the four  
mounting holes. 
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PC/104 PLUS POST HEADER PC/104 PLUS SHROUD

HOW TO ORDER

PC/104 PLUS POST HEADER RECEPTACLE

PC/104 SPACER

Recommended PC Board Pattern

See previous page for  
Recommended PC Board Pattern

See previous page for  
Recommended PC Board Pattern

series CoDe

no. oF ContaCts Per roW

30

Finish

42 Gold + Tin (M22-602, 603)

98 Shroud (M22-604)ConneCtor tyPe

2 Post Header

3 Post Receptacle

4 Shroud

M22 - 60 X 30 XX

orDer CoDe

r6104-02

15.24

1.25 max
6.35 min

M3 M3

4.75

5.00

8.0060.00

58.00

2.00

3.68

1.52

3.05

6.00

2.000.50 square

60.20 8.00

6.35

3.10

6.00

58.00

2.000.50 square

2.00

63.85

58.00

11.43

13.30

3.70

5.45

11.18

63.85

58.00

11.43

13.30

3.70

5.45

11.18

63.35

7.87

Ø1.90




